powerfurl.

TECHNICAL SPECS

powerfurl.

powerfurl.[one]
powerfurl.[three]
powerfurl.[four]
powerfurl.[six]
powerfurl.[eight]
powerfurl.[ten]

powerfurl.[twelve]

SWL
kg
1500
3000
4500
6000
8000
10000
12000

* variable depending on the chosen fitting

** based on standard fitting option

mm
120
175
175
195
225
225
256

@ mm
110
160
160
180
210
210
240

mm
51
90
110
110

14
19
22
22
24/32
22/32
22/32

18
18
20

14
23/30
30
30/35.5
35.5/49
35.5/49
35.5/49

mm
36
49
49
58
67
75
81

Drum Weight

g
286

780

860

1222
1752**
1776*
2967

Swivel Weight

g
127

260

380

533
882**
917**
1176**





